Jane English

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013-14

2011-12

2009

2007

2006

2005/6

2005

2004

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

JAILBIRD

HARLOTS

CLARA VINE

HARLOTS

HARLOTS

INSIDE THE FENCE

THE QUEEN’S MISTRESS

SOME SUNNY DAY

THE SECRET DIARIES OF MISS

ANNE LISTER

LAURA SHAW

NUNS

SUGAR RUSH

SUGAR RUSH

SOMETHING NEW

COMPANY

Moonage Pictures

Monumental/Hulu

Hillbilly Films

Monumental/Hulu

Monumental / ITV/Hulu

Touchpaper / Sky

Origin / BBC

Touchpaper / BBC

Oxford Film & TV/BBC2

Blast! / BBC

Touchpaper

Shine / Channel 4

Shine / Channel 4

Granada

PROJECT DETAILS

Series in development

Wrote Two Episodes of Series IlI

Adaptation of The Clara Vine Spy Series by Jane Thynne

Wrote an episode for Series Il

1 Episode, Series 1

Original idea

Two part drama

Philippa Lowthorpe attached

Original series

Director James Kent

Starring Maxine Peak

Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010

Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic
Feature Film — Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival

Original drama series

Original drama

3 Episodes Series 2

2 Episodes

Winner International Emmy Award 2006

Original comedy series in development
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2003 NO ANGELS World / C4 1 Episode Drama series

2002-03 BICHE Pilot script for TV series

Based on Stephanie Theobold Novel

2002 TRIPLE WEDDING Kudos 3 x 1 hour

2001 GIRLS WEEKEND BBC Afternoon Play (Single Film)

2001 AS IF Carnival/Channel 4 3 Episodes, Second Series

2000 AS IF Carnival / Channel 4 (Series 1, 4
Episodes)

1998-99 THE COPS World Productions (Series 2, 2 Winner BAFTA, Best Drama Series 2000
Episodes)

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

2010-11 STREET DANCE II Vertigo/BBC Films Starring Tom Conti, Sofia Boutella and George Sampson

2008 STREET DANCE 3D Vertigo / BBC Films Starring Nicola Burley, Charlotte Rampling, George Sampson and
Diversity

AWARDS

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) PROJECT DETAILS

1996-97 Carl Foreman Screenwriting Award BAFTA sponsored scholarship to Los Angeles to develop film and television writing

skills



