Jane English

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2020	JAILBIRD	Moonage Pictures	Series in development
2019	HARLOTS	Monumental/Hulu	Wrote Two Episodes of Series III
2018	CLARA VINE	Hillbilly Films	Adaptation of The Clara Vine Spy Series by Jane Thynne
2017	HARLOTS	Monumental/Hulu	Wrote an episode for Series II
2016	HARLOTS	Monumental / ITV/Hulu	1 Episode, Series 1
2015	INSIDE THE FENCE	Touchpaper / Sky	Original idea
2013-14	THE QUEEN'S MISTRESS	Origin / BBC	Two part drama
			Philippa Lowthorpe attached
2011-12	SOME SUNNY DAY	Touchpaper / BBC	Original series
2009	THE SECRET DIARIES OF MISS ANNE LISTER	Oxford Film & TV/BBC2	Director James Kent
	ANNE LISTER		Starring Maying Dook
			Starring Maxine Peak
			Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010
			-
2007	LAURA SHAW	Blast! / BBC	Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic
2007	LAURA SHAW NUNS	Blast! / BBC Touchpaper	Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic Feature Film – Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival
			Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic Feature Film – Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival Original drama series
2006	NUNS	Touchpaper	Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic Feature Film – Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival Original drama series Original drama
2006	NUNS SUGAR RUSH	Touchpaper Shine / Channel 4	Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic Feature Film – Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival Original drama series Original drama 3 Episodes Series 2
2006	NUNS SUGAR RUSH	Touchpaper Shine / Channel 4	Opening Gala Film London Gay & Lesbian Film Festival 2010 Grand Jury Award for Outstanding International Dramatic Feature Film – Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Film Festival Original drama series Original drama 3 Episodes Series 2 2 Episodes



2003	NO ANGELS	World / C4	1 Episode Drama series
2002-03	BICHE		Pilot script for TV series
			Based on Stephanie Theobold Novel
2002	TRIPLE WEDDING	Kudos	3 x 1 hour
2001	GIRLS WEEKEND	BBC Afternoon Play (Single Film)	
2001	AS IF	Carnival/Channel 4	3 Episodes, Second Series
2000	ASIF	Carnival / Channel 4 (Series 1, 4 Episodes)	
1998-99	THE COPS	World Productions (Series 2, 2 Episodes)	Winner BAFTA, Best Drama Series 2000

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2010-11	STREET DANCE II	Vertigo/BBC Films	Starring Tom Conti, Sofia Boutella and George Sampson
2008	STREET DANCE 3D	Vertigo / BBC Films	Starring Nicola Burley, Charlotte Rampling, George Sampson and Diversity

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
1996-97	Carl Foreman Screenwriting Award	BAFTA sponsored scholarship to Los Angeles to develop film and television writing skills